
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit ro supplier

Date:

1L. 9')_ hepared by
Serial noSupplier name ,?, k- t-* (io ) ) HO inward no.Firm/C ompany

A L L Project
&H ttr HO receiyed datePO,WO date

oq ,,)- PO/WO No

'1 LL{D Scan ID
Bill no. Bill date Bill amount Original aftachedq 0 oq 0q LL 24O.tA Yes oNo

oYes o No

o Yes o No4

oYes o NoAmount A - Bil ls total (Excluding port & Hamali Charges):

1,zoo.<oProof of de livery by way o s,6ill c Steel report o RMC pour repon o Solid block report D Installati on reponMRN
nos

I l2-t1 [t matches MRN

Proo fof delivery Yes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits :

ited tier:
DAmount D= +B-C ) to be cred rhe s U pp

2OO -!oAmount E - PO / WO value:

2D O -dOAmount F - Di fferen ce(A-E)

Quantity recei ved as per PO ,iWO
es o Excess received tr Shon received a Pan receivedClose PO / WO
es o No - wait for balance material a Other

Payment - due date

t+tbRemarks:

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase MD Accountant Accounts
Name:

P
Sign:

Date

Approval limit uplo 20k CtlF r00k Upro 20k Above 20kNotes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bil ls total doei not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit.
2. This set should only have 5 documen .e., advice to credit to supplier, original bi II, proofofdeli very, original purchase order

tsiwith barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports , duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4 In Amount A , exclude tmnsport, Hama li charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase miuager

@

Sl no.

I

2.

J

-'--'---'-'---'->

Amount to



6^ANE5H TUEE
T;TAE'EA5

Bi To :

SUMMIT SALES LLP
5-4-14713&4, 2 Nd Floor, Mg Road,, Secunderabad

36ACQFS2044ClZ7
Telangana

WHITE CEMENT 25 KG
.l easre.,r/-

TAX INVOICE

lnvoice No.

Ref. No.

lnvoice Oate

Oestination

Vehicle No.

E-way Bill No

Despatch From

252329
350699

28%
't8%

535.00
80.00

NO
NO

5N
40 NO

Total:

For GAN

GSIril 36A08PJ88E1CtZJ

Gi,
390

92350

29-Sep-2022

SI
No

Amount

2,675.00
3,200.00

1

2

ccsr
sGsr

Recc ivcd By:

Total Amount ln Words: INR Seven Thousand Two Hundred On
HSN/SAC

Bank Name : HDFC BANK
A,/c No. : 50200014835551
Branch I IFS Code: PG ROAD,SEC-BAD & HDFCOOOOO42

Declaaation
We declare that this invoice shows the aciual price of the goods
rh^l all harti.l rlars e.p fnre .^rt .,lrrp.r

252329
350699

Tax Amount (in words) : INR One Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Five Only
Company's Bank Details

5,875.00

662.50
562.50

7,200.00

Total
Tax Amount

r,325.00

DERS

atory

(/)

2-270, PLOT NO, 29, HYDERBASTI.
RANIGUNJ, SECUNDERABAD-3
TELANGANA PIN 5OOOO3

Ph.: 04066568587 9246330441
Email : ganeshtubetraders@gmail com

Ship To :

SUMMIT SALES LLP
54-14713&4, 2 Nd Floo., Mg Road,, Secunderabad

36ACQFS2044C1Z7
Telangana

Description of Goods FISN/SAC
Rate

Ouantity Rate per 0isc. %

INWAITD
lorvard i.lo: 8 '',l c 5 Dr: 3o I u
!T'I RN N O Dr

lt
SUMMIT SALES LL

Central Tax State TaxTaxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount
2,675.00
3.200.00

14%
9./.

50
oo288

374 140/o

9'/o
374.50
288.00

749.00
576.00

Total 5,875.00 662.50

FI "11[rhullSrsmrr

s j!, xfr* tbfit |iryll*&nrs

w

{

z\[t
S ign:

662.50

"il{ttr'



Purchase Order
Pasali) r or r 2E-09 2022 l4:54:11

lilllIIllllllllllllll
923s0

Or

From Company : Summit Sales LLP
5-4-lA7 l3&.4,11 nd floor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003.
G S T No. : 36ACQFS2O44C|Z7

16.Og .22 3 :01 :08

Kind Attn : Sandeep Jain

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

425900 - PAWC-Paints - White cement--JK - 25Kgs - bags 5.00 535.00 0.00 28.00 3,424.OO

2 515300 - CHEM-Chemical - lantha Paste-Epoxy--Bharat
Polymers-4009ms-Nos

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification / As per details given in the quotation.

Payment Tems Aier Delivery & Production of bifl

Tax Alltaxes included in above price.

Delivery Date Next Oay.

Dellvery Loca$on Summit Housing LLP

Cherlapally,Behind Kingston pc colege, Hyderabad

Phone. 96182i14433. Hamendra

Penality For Dslay Nil

Transportation Transport cost shall be borne by us.

Warranty Nil

Advance Paid Nil

40.00 80.00 0.00 18.00 3,776.OO

1

q\-

Other Terms

Completion Date

Measurment

Security

Remarks

we reserve the right to reject items not conforming to quality and specifications. Final payment as per aclual
weighment. Above order for Stock Replenshing purpose.
Nit

Nit

Nit

Original invoice + copy ot proof of delivery is required to process invoice for payment . Do not send original invoice to
site Original invoices must be sent to HO office or purchase site office. Proof of deli vary /DC can be;ent by emait.

Fot Sumnit Sal.s LLP

Authorised Signatory

Accepted the above T€rms And Condltions

Fot G.n.sh fubc |a.t*s

\

Supplier Details

Ganesh Tube Traders

5-1-3731|L, old Ghasmandi, Ranigunj, Sec- 3.

GSTIN 36ADBP]8881C12J

9246330441 .

65568587/ 66384751

9949248666

Doc No 923 50 170236

Doc Date 2A-O9-2022

Quote No Nrl

Quote Date 2A-09-2022

SupplyType Supply

aty Rate Diso/o GST Amount

Total Order Value , , . 7.200.O0
Rupees : Seven Thousand Two Hundred Only.

Nam€ :
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